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Fecha No. LIBRAMIENTO Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

1 1/4/2019 21751 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 17,858,841.30 0.00 87,665,400.77
2 1/4/2019 176218 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 7,400.00 87,658,000.77
3 2/4/2019 21770 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 153,950.00 0.00 87,811,950.77
4 2/4/2019 21774 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 4,496,638.74 0.00 92,308,589.51
5 2/4/2019 176433 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 5,011.20 92,303,578.31
6 2/4/2019 176433 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 113,253.12 92,190,325.19
7 2/4/2019 176440 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 523.94 92,189,801.25
8 2/4/2019 176440 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 119,039.86 92,070,761.39
9 3/4/2019 21783 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 95,700.00 0.00 92,166,461.39
10 3/4/2019 21790 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 14,912,248.59 0.00 107,078,709.98
11 |3/4/2019 176919 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 5,5652.78 107,073,157.20
12 |3/4/2019 176919 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 105,502.82 106,967,654.38
13 |3/4/2019 176958 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,400.00 106,966,254.38
14 |3/4/2019 176958 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 4,500.00 106,961,754.38
15 4/4/2019 21801 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 3,177,976.00 0.00 110,139,730.38
16 |4/4/2019 177380 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 152,436.00 109,987,294.38
17 |4/4/12019 177598 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 4,398.00 109,982,896.38
18  |4/4/2019 177598 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 99,394.80 109,883,501.58
19 |4/4/2019 177689 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 13,650.00 109,869,851.58
20  |4/4/2019 177690 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 31,900.00 109,837,951.58
21 |4/4/2019 177900 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 11,925,351.80 97,912,599.78
22 |4/4/2019 177879 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 26,700.00 97,885,899.78
23 5/4/2019 21813 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 11,243,771.78 0.00 109,129,671.56
24 5/4/2019 21819 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 3,325,559.52 0.00 112,455,231.08
25  |5/4/2019 178207 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 56,488.56 112,398,742.52
26 |5/4/2019 178207 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,073,283.84 111,325,458.68
27 |5/4/2019 178253 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 4,635.15 111,320,823.53
28 |5/4/2019 178253 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 104,754.39 111,216,069.14
29  |5/4/2019 178354 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 701.44 111,215,367.70
30 |5/4/2019 178354 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 15,852.54 111,199,515.16
31 8/4/2019 21823 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 809,331.00 0.00 112,008,846.16
32 8/4/2019 21833 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 402,557.00 0.00 112,411,403.16
33 (8/4/2019 178724 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 113,000.00 112,298,403.16
34 9/4/2019 21836 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 29,950.00 0.00 112,328,353.16
35  (9/4/2019 179170 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 41,486,263.00 70,842,090.16
36 [9/4/2019 179324 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 12,600.00 70,829,490.16
37 [10/4/2019 179637 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 387,350.00 70,442,140.16
38  [10/4/2019 179728 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,943.76 70,440,196.40
39  [10/4/2019 179728 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 20,110.44 70,420,085.96
40  |10/4/2019 179731 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 51,979.20 70,368,106.76
41 10/4/2019 179731 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 929,388.10 69,438,718.66
42 |10/4/2019 179748 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 69,725.41 69,368,993.25
43 |10/4/2019 179748 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,733,856.59 67,635,136.66
44 110/4/2019 179792 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 374,300.00 67,260,836.66
45 |10/4/2019 179792 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 6,692,484.00 60,568,352.66
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46 11/4/2019 21869 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 3,953,879.22 0.00 64,522,231.88
47 |11/4/2019 180743 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 93,600.00 64,428,631.88
48  |11/4/2019 180743 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,115,360.00 62,313,271.88
49 |11/4/2019 180747 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 3,475.00 62,309,796.88
50  [11/4/2019 180747 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 66,025.00 62,243,771.88
51 11/4/2019 180749 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 162,000.08 62,081,771.80
52 [11/4/2019 180754 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 153,224.20 61,928,547.60
53 [11/4/2019 180754 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,739,648.70 59,188,898.90
54 [11/4/2019 180771 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 5,268.84 59,183,630.06
55  [11/4/2019 180771 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 100,107.93 59,083,522.13
56 12/4/2019 21871 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 4,878,165.37 0.00 63,961,687.50
57 12/4/2019 21877 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 69,000.00 0.00 64,030,687.50
58  [12/4/2019 181056 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 72,301.85 63,958,385.65
59  [12/4/2019 181056 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 780,859.95 63,177,525.70
60  [12/4/2019 181122 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 140.00 63,177,385.70
61 12/4/2019 181122 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 450.00 63,176,935.70
62 [12/4/2019 181125 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,095.60 63,174,840.10
63 [12/4/2019 181125 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 21,681.40 63,153,158.70
64 [12/4/2019 181126 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 6,630.00 63,146,528.70
65  [12/4/2019 181126 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 118,544.40 63,027,984.30
66  [12/4/2019 181133 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 121,824.00 62,906,160.30
67  [12/4/2019 181133 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,753,222.40 60,152,937.90
68  [12/4/2019 181082 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 103,958.40 60,048,979.50
69  [12/4/2019 181082 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,858,776.19 58,190,203.31
70 [12/4/2019 181098 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 844,515.61 57,345,687.70
71 15/4/2019 21884 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 118,556.00 0.00 57,464,243.70
72 |15/4/2019 181611 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 77,968.80 57,386,274.90
73 |15/4/2019 181611 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,394,082.14 55,992,192.76
74 |15/4/2019 181628 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 589,645.06 55,402,547.70
75  |15/4/2019 181629 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,979,362.18 52,423,185.52
76 |15/4/2019 181630 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 103,958.40 52,319,227.12
77 |15/4/2019 181630 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,858,776.19 50,460,450.93
78  |15/4/2019 181631 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 9,380,506.76 41,079,944.17
79  |16/4/2019 182263 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 103,200.00 40,976,744.17
80  [16/4/2019 182264 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 50,750.00 40,925,994.17
81 16/4/2019 182277 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 37,000.00 40,888,994.17
82 1714/2019 21899 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 30,442,155.70 0.00 71,331,149.87
83  [17/4/2019 182530 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,975,488.00 68,355,661.87
84  [17/4/2019 182505 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,944,101.89 65,411,559.98
85  [17/4/2019 182517 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO 0.00 17,846.40 65,393,713.58
86  [17/4/2019 182517 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO 0.00 184,641.60 65,209,071.98
87  [17/4/2019 182533 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 21,037.55 65,188,034.43
88  [17/4/2019 182533 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 475,448.63 64,712,585.80
89  [17/4/2019 182534 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 3,050.00 64,709,535.80
90  [17/4/2019 182534 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 68,930.00 64,640,605.80
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91 |21/4/2019 183092 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 58,700.00 64,581,905.80
92 |21/4/2019 183180 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 37,281.00 64,544,624.80
93 [21/4/2019 183163 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 11,243,771.78 53,300,853.02
94 |21/4/2019 183220 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 29,950.00 53,270,903.02
95  |22/4/2019 183733 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 555.00 53,270,348.02
96 |22/4/2019 183733 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 10,545.00 53,259,803.02
97  |22/4/2019 183735 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 136,081.20 53,123,721.82
98  |22/4/2019 183735 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,433,131.86 50,690,589.96
99  |22/4/2019 183734 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 14,007.50 50,676,582.46
100 |22/4/2019 183734 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 316,569.50 50,360,012.96
101 |22/4/2019 183884 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,288,066.45 49,071,946.51
102 |22/4/2019 183884 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 29,009,423.37 20,062,523.14
103 |23/4/2019 184389 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 6,193.49 20,056,329.65
104 |23/4/2019 184389 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,292,004.71 17,764,324.94
105  |23/4/2019 184337 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,000.00 17,763,324.94
106 |23/4/2019 184574 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 4,614.23 17,758,710.71
107 |23/4/2019 184574 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 189,538.17 17,569,172.54
108  |23/4/2019 184573 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 254,612.13 17,314,560.41
109  |23/4/2019 184573 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,275,868.52 15,038,691.89
110 |24/4/2019 21932 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 40,005.00 0.00 15,078,696.89
111 24/4/2019 21943 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 12,653,802.28 0.00 27,732,499.17
112 |24/4/2019 185029 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 771,050.00 26,961,449.17
113 |24/4/2019 185101 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 10,540.69 26,950,908.48
114 |24/4/2019 185101 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 238,219.59 26,712,688.89
115 |24/4/2019 185102 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 6,081.36 26,706,607.53
116 |24/4/2019 185102 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 62,918.64 26,643,688.89
117 |24/4/2019 185162 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 85,574.35 26,558,114.54
118 |24/4/2019 185162 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 924,202.98 25,633,911.56
119 [25/4/2019 21962 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 4,410,850.80 0.00 30,044,762.36
120 |26/4/2019 21972 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 45,150.00 0.00 30,089,912.36
121 |26/4/2019 186719 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 517.50 30,089,394.86
122 |26/4/2019 186719 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 9,832.50 30,079,562.36
123 |26/4/2019 186733 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 108,206.00 29,971,356.36
124 |26/4/2019 186755 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 487,989.00 29,483,367.36
125  |26/4/2019 186755 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 11,028,551.40 18,454,815.96
126 |30/4/2019 187713 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 44,662.81 18,410,153.15
127 |30/4/2019 187713 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,009,379.52 17,400,773.63
128 |30/4/2019 187751 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 137,900.00 17,262,873.63
129  |30/4/2019 187751 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 2,465,652.00 14,797,221.63
130 |30/4/2019 187752 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,694.81 14,795,526.82
131 |30/4/2019 187752 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 385,059.74 14,410,467.08
132 |30/4/2019 187754 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 1,967.00 14,408,500.08
133 |30/4/2019 187754 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 37,373.00 14,371,127.08
134 |30/4/2019 187774 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 9,040.50 14,362,086.58
135  |30/4/2019 187774 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 171,769.50 14,190,317.08
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136 |30/04/2019 187775 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGO EMITIDO 0.00 3,145.00 14,187,172.08
137 |30/04/2019 187775 ORDENAMIENTO DE PAGOD EMITIDO 0.00 58,755.00 14,127 417.08

Totales 113,118,088.30

168,797,230.69
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